GOOD DRINKS

WINE
Whites

Wide River

Tariquet Cotes de
Gascogne

The Impressionist
Renosterbos
Sauvignon Blanc

Muscadet La Pecherie

Chablis Domaine Des Miles

Rose
La Loupe Carignan Rose

Grande Courtade Rose
Organic

Whispering Angel

Whispering Angel Magnum

Red
Barrel Jumper Merlot
Priorat, Cal Pla Crianza

Familia Schroder Alapataco
Malbec

Wairau River Estate Pinot
Noir

Har'el Syrah Clos De

Sparkling

Della-Vite Prosecco
Superiore

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royal
Brut NV

Noughty Organic Sparkling
Chardonnay (Alcohol Free)

175ml
£6

£6.5

£6.5

£8

£6.5

£7.5

£12

£6.6
£7

£7.8

250ml

£8.5

£9

£9

£11.5

£9

£10.5

£16.5

£9
£10

£11

Glass

£11

£6.5

Bottle

£26

£28

£28

£35

£48

£26

£28

£50

£110

£28
£30

£33

£40

£49

Bottle

£45

£70

£28

BEER & CIDERS

Toast Lager/IPA/Pale Ale
Really Good Beer Society

IPA/Pilsner/Pale Ale/Lager
Peroni

Orchard Pig Cider

Kopparberg

SOFT DRINKS

Orange | Apple | Pineapple |
Cranberry

Coca-Cola | Diet Coke
Organic Lemonade
Fever Tree Mixers
Still |Sparkling 33cl

Still |Sparkling 75¢l

£4.5

£4.5

£5

£6

£6.5

£4.5

£4.5
£3.5
£3.5
£2.5

£5



