GOOD DRINKS



WINE

WINE				
Whites	175ml	250ml	Bottle	
de River	£6	£8.5	£26	
quet Côtes de cogne	£6.5	£9	£28	
Impressionist osterbos rignon Blanc	£6.5	£9	£28	
cadet La Pecherie	£8	£11.5	£35	BEER & CIDERS
is Domaine Des Miles			£48	Toast Lager/IPA/Pale Ale
				Really Good Beer Society
е				IPA/Pilsner/Pale Ale/Lager Peroni
upe Carignan Rose	£6.5	£9	£26	Orchard Pig Cider
le Courtade Rose iic	£7.5	£10.5	£28	Kopparberg
pering Angel	£12	£16.5	£50	
pering Angel Magnum			£110	
_				SOFT DRINKS
ı				
Jumper Merlot	£6.6	£9	£28	Orange Apple Pineapple Cranberry
, Cal Pla Crianza	£7	£10	£30	Coca-Cola Diet Coke
Schroder Alapataco	£7.8	£11	£33	Organic Lemonade
u River Estate Pinot			£40	Fever Tree Mixers
				Still Sparkling 33cl
Syrah Clos De			£49	Still Sparkling 75cl
kling		Glass	Bottle	
ite Prosecco ore		£11	£45	
n Perrier Cuvee Royal V			£70	
ty Organic Sparkling onnay (Alcohol Free)		£6.5	£28	